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Monday, January 6 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, January 6 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, January 13 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Tuesday, January 21 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Edge Center, Bigfork School
Tuesday, January 21 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. Edge Center, Bigfork School

Monday, February 3 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, February 10 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, March 3 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, March 17 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, March 31 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, April 7 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, April 14 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Tuesday, April 22 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, May 5 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, May 12 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, May 19 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, June 2 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, June 9 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, June 16 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Edge Center, Bigfork School

Monday, July 14 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, August 11 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, August 18 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, August 25 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Tuesday, September 2 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, September 15 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, September 22 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Edge Center, Bigfork School

Monday, October 6 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, October 20 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, November 3 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, November 10 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, December 8 Work Session 5:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, December 8 Truth in Taxation 6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room
Monday, December 15 Comprehensive 

Achievement and Civic
Readiness public meeting

6:00 p.m. Administrative Board Room

Monday, December 15 Regular Meeting 6:30 p.m. Administrative Board Room

 Grand Rapids Area Schools

A livestream link is posted on the school district's website for all school board meetings and work sessions.
An Open Forum/Work Session will be scheduled from 6:00 - 6:30 p.m. for most regular meetings except when noted on 
the posted agenda.
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